TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

07/24/2024

134- SoHi/ Skyview/ RCA- AM

Last Updated leanne.memillen Last Updated 7/24/24
2803 Vaught, Tami
LOCATION

1 6:02am CHECKIN

2 6:18am LEAVE BUS BARN

3 6:25am KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & W ENDICOTT DR

4 6:26am CHUGACH DR & KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD

5 6:28am HARVARD AVE & KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD

6 6:34am 33572 FERN FOREST ST (AT THE 25 MPH SIGN)

7 6:35am KNACKSTEDT ST & RADCLIFF AVE

8 6:36am KNACKSTEDT ST & SATHER CT

9 6:37am BONITAAVE & KNACKSTEDT ST

10 6:38am BONITA AVE & POPPY RIDGE RD

11 6:39am LOWE CT & POPPY RIDGE RD

12 6:41am E POPPY LN & RAVENWOOD ST

13 6:42am EPOPPYLN & KBDR

14 6:47am ROXIST & W POPPY LN

15 6:48am W BROOKDR & W POPPY LN

16 6:50 am FARR ST- IDITAROD ST & W POPPY LN

17 6:51 am T/A @ END OF W POPPY LN

18 6:52am KUSTATAN ST & W POPPY LN

19 6:52am POPPYWOOD ST & W POPPY LN

20 6:53am 48263 W POPPY LN (1ST DRIVEWAY PAST

POPPYWOOD)

21 6:53am W POPPY LN & WHISPERWOOD ST

22 6:56am KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & LIBERTY LN

23 6:56am KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & MERRYWOOD AVE

24 6:59am KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & POLAR ST

25 7:14am S KOBUK ST & W MARCUS AVE

26 7:15am 334 S KOBUK ST

27 7:20am SOLDOTNA HIGH (9)

28 7:30am SKYVIEW MIDDLE (12)

Infofinder LE v12.8 Page 1 of 1

leanne.mcmillen



